JPSS Common
Ground System
JPSS IDPS System
JPSS-1 Readiness –
IDPS Product
Perspective
RAYTHEON COMPANY
INTELLIGENCE, INFORMATION AND SERVICES (IIS)

Block 2.0 - IDPS Build Plan (v77)
STAR JPSS Annual Science Team Meeting, NCWCP, College Park, MD - August 8, 2016
JPSS Common
Ground System
Page 5 JPSS CGS Form J-135 05/21/2012
Block 2.0 - ADL Build Plan (v9)
Build
IDPS Baseline
Compatibility
IDPS Letter  Build
Date
ADL Letter Build
Date Content Notes
ADL5.3_PSAT_22
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
22 I2.0.00.00.22 6/17/2016 7/1/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs Available on Common CM
and media delivered
ADL5.3_PSAT_23
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
23 I2.0.00.00.23 7/8/2016 7/22/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs Available on Common CM
and media delivered
ADL5.3_PSAT_24
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
24 I2.0.00.00.24 8/1/2016 8/15/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs
ADL5.3_PSAT_25
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
25 I2.0.00.00.25 8/19/2016 9/2/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs
ADL5.3_PSAT_26
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
26 I2.0.00.00.26 9/9/2016 9/23/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs
ADL5.3_PSAT_27
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
27 I2.0.00.00.27 9/30/2016 10/14/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs
ADL5.3_PSAT_28
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
28 I2.0.00.00.28 10/21/2016 11/4/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs
ADL5.3_PSAT_29
ADL5.3_2.0.00.00.
29 I2.0.00.00.29 11/11/2016 11/25/2016
JCT/ORR critical PCRs
STAR JPSS Annual Science Team Meeting, NCWCP, College Park, MD - August 8, 2016
JPSS Common
Ground System